Lahore Price List (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*

Part					Trinle Pla	y Promos 2.0 (Internet+TV+Phone) (1 Month Free)							
Package Name		One-Time Installation Ch	arges (Initial 1 Month Free)		TT pic TTo	Tronos 2.0 (internet 1411 none) (2 month 11ec)		Monthly Recurring Charges (2	and Month Onwar	de)			
Total Internate Prince 2 D 120 Magnet* 1,448	Parkana Nama			tmA T22	Price After SST	Parkana	DVD				AIT %	AIT Amt	Price After Tay
Tight Tigh													
Tight Turner From 60 100 1.000 1													
Column C													
Control Cont													
Procedure Proc													
Control Part Section Control	p /p	-,			-,		-,			3,010			0,250
Price Trucker Promot Miles 1.599 1.000 1.1000 1.0000 1.1000 1.0000 1.1000 1.0000 1.10000 1.10000 1.10000 1.10000 1.10000 1					Triple P	ay Promos (Internet+TV+Phone) (3 Months Free)							
Type Traple Razard Promote Name (a Magos 14,999 0.00% 12,999 0													
Triple Tayloon Difference 1,2999				SST Amt									
Tight Tigh	Triple Thunder Promo 40 Mbps	14,999		-				19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50%			15.00%		
Description Company				-									
One-Time Institution Charges (Initial Month Free) SST N SST Ant Price After SST ATT N ATT Ant Price After SST ASST AS	Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps	9,999	0.00%	-	9,999	Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps	2,674	19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50%	369	3,043	15.00%	139	3,182
One-Time Institution Charges (Initial Month Free) SST N SST Ant Price After SST ATT N ATT Ant Price After SST ASST AS					Daule	Disc Drama (Internet Dhana) (1 Month Free)							
PR \$51 %		One-Time Installation Ch	arges (Initial 1 Month Free)		Doub	e Play Promo (internet+Phone) (1 Month Free)		Monthly Recurring Charges (2	and Month Onwar	de)			
Part Part Storm Promot Decker Part Symbol Part Symbol Sym	Parkers Nove			CCT 44	D-1 AD CCT	Bertiner	I nun				AIT Of		D. C
Paylor the 1st month													
Paylor No. 1	Double Play Typnoon 20 Mbps (Promo)	4,999	0.00%	-	4,999	Double Typhoon 20 Mbps	2,4/4	19.50%/19.50%/19.50%	482	2,956	15.00%	591	3,248
Paylor No. 1													
Post SST MyGSTM Price After SST Aft Price After SS					Yello	v Storm Promos (Internet+TV+Phone+HD Box)							
Price Nature Price After ST/GST Price After S		Pay for th	e 1st month					Monthly Recurring Charges (2nd month onwar	is)			
Standard Services (Monthly Changes) Copy	Package Name	PKR	SST %/GST%	SST/GST Amt	Price After SST/GST	Package	PKR				AIT %	AIT Amt	Price After Tax
Second Part	Yellow Storm - Triple Blizzard Promo 30 Mbps	7,999	0.00% /18%	900	8.899	Triple Blizzard 30 Mbps	3,749	19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50%	579	4.328	15.00%	331	4,659
Policy Price After 187 P	Yellow Storm - Triple Typhoon Promo 20 Mbps	6,999	0.00% /18%	900	7,899	Triple Typhoon 20 Mbps	2,674	19.50%/19.50%/5.00%/19.50%	369	3,043	15.00%	139	3,182
Policy Price After 187 P				•									
Policy Price After 187 P													
12 15 15 15 15 15 15 15													
Cyclose Mapp													
Tupbos 1,474 19,50% 421 19,50% 421 19,50% 421 19,50% 422 19,50% 436 19,50% 437 470													
Size 1,50%													
Thurder 40 Mbgs* 4,649 19,50% 19,50% 5,556 15,00% 726 6,281 1,771 19,50% 1,177 8,456 15,00% 1,159 1,50% 1,159 1,50% 1,597 1,690 19,50% 1,277 8,456 15,00% 1,590 1,59													
Torside ON Mops** 7,099 19,50% 1,377 8,466 15,00% 1,158 3,593 1,999 19,50% 19,50% 2,281 13,980 15,00% 1,389 15,00% 1,389 15,00% 1,389 15,00% 1,389													
									- Punjab Servi	ice Sales levied on	phone line ren	nt and call charges @19.50%	
Advance income is a gis July is a spiration of harges (one time Charges)									Advance Inco	me Tax (AIT)			
Package Name PK SST \ SST \ SST \ SST \ SST \ MIT \ MI	Hurricane 120 Mbps**	11,699	19.50%	2,281	13,980	15.00%	1,989	15,970	- Advance Inc	ome Tax @15.00%	is applicable of	on Internet Services inclusiv	e of sales tax.
Package Name PKR SST & ST Aest Price After SST ART & ATT No. Price After Tax Price and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.				Standard Installation Charges (One	time Charges				- Advance Inc	ome Tax can be cla	imed annually	when filing annual tax retu	rn.
Part									- Prices and T	axes are subject to	change witho	ut any prior notification.	
1,000 0,00% 1,000 0,00% 1,000 1,00				SST Amt			AIT Amt						
Add - Ont Package Name Package				-			-					rinle nlav nackage (Custome	r needs to nurchase HD
#* It is recommended to instal a Dual Band Wr.F. Access Point (AP) with these plans. **It is recommended to instal a Dual Band Wr.F. Access Point (AP) with these plans. **Outpring calls shall be charged as per actual. **Outpring calls shall be charged as plant in the global shall be charged as per actual. **Outpring calls shall be charged as per actual. ***Outpring calls shall be charged as per actual. **Outpring calls shall be charged as per actual. ***Outpring calls shall	Installment Plan	1,200	0.00%	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1,200	0.00%		1,200					
Package Name PKR SST \(\) SST Amt Price After SST Alf \(\) Alf Amt Price After Tax ***Outgoing calls shall be charged as per actual.				Add - One									
HD - 50 Channels* 400 5.00% 20 420 0.00% - 420 *** No. 10	Dankaga Nama	DVD	CCT W		Drice After SST	AITA	AIT Ams	Drice After Tox					rese plans.
Storm Phone*** 250 19.50% 49 299 0.00% 299 19.50% 48 299 0.00% 357 4.00% 557 357 4.00% 557 357 4.00% 500%													lity of IBv4 in the global
Value 4 Voice Bundle 299 19.50% S8 357 0.00% - 357										static ir dre subje	ct to currency	excitatinge races and available	ncy or ir v4 in the global
									market.				
Static IP 500 0.00% - 500 0.00% - 500							-+-						

Station o Services (monthly charges)									
Package Name	PKR	SST %	SST Amt	Price After SST	AIT%	AIT Amt	Price After Tax		
Ice 2 Mbps	1,749	19.50%	117	1,866	15.00%	172	2,038		
Cyclone 5 Mbps (Work from Home)	2,049	19.50%	117	2,166	15.00%	217	2,383		
Typhoon 20 Mbps	2,474	19.50%	482	2,956	15.00%	336	3,292		
Blizzard 30 Mbps	3,549	19.50%	692	4,241	15.00%	529	4,770		
Thunder 40 Mbps	4,649	19.50%	907	5,556	15.00%	726	6,281		
Tornado 60 Mbps**	7,059	19.50%	1,377	8,436	15.00%	1,158	9,593		
Hurricane 120 Mbps**	11,699	19.50%	2,281	13,980	15.00%	1,989	15,970		

			Standard installation charges (One-ti	ille Charges)			
Package Name	PKR	SST %	SST Amt	Price After SST	AIT%	AIT Amt	Price After Tax
Installation Charges	12,000	0.00%	-	12,000	0.00%	-	12,000
Installment Plan	1,200	0.00%	-	1,200	0.00%	-	1,200
	•						
			Add - Ons				
Package Name	PKR	SST %	SST Amt	Price After SST	AIT%	AIT Amt	Price After Tax
HD + SD Channels*	400	5.00%	20	420	0.00%	-	420
Storm Phone***	250	19.50%	49	299	0.00%	-	299
Aleks a Aleksa Maradia	200	40.5007		202	0.000		AC 2

HD Box (One-Time Charges)										
PKR	GST	GST Amt	Price After GST							
4,999	18.00%	900	5,899							
Wi-Fi Access Point										
PKR	GST	GST Amt	Price After GST							
7,400	18.00%	1,332	8,732							
	PKR 4,999 Wi-Fi	PKR GST 4,999 18.00% Wi-Fi Access Point PKR GST	PKR GST GST Amt 4,999 18.00% 900 WiFF Access Point PKR GST GST Amt							

Storm Phone Charge Sheet (Inclusive of Taxes in PKR)*											
Storm Phone (Monthly Charges)											
Service	PKR/min	SST %	SST Amt	Price After SST	AIT %*	AIT Amt	Price After Tax				
Mobile	2.00	19.50%	0.39	2.39	10.00%	0.24	2.63				
Fixed Line	1.40	19.50%	0.27	1.67	10.00%	0.17	1.84				
On Net Inter City	Free	19.50%			10.00%						
On Net Within City	Free	19.50%			10.00%						
International	As ner International Tariff	19 50%			10.00%						

Terms and Conditions:

On net refers to calls on the StormFiber Network.

Call up to 10 International destinations for as low as Rs.6/min.

Prices and Taxes are subject to change without any prior notification.

*Advance Income Tax (AIT) of 10.00% is applied on the Invoice Amount (inclusive of Sales Tax) over and above the threshold of Rs.1,000/-

*Last updated at 09:00 PM PST on 15/01/2024